Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Report
Wednesday, 10 July 2024

Competition : Medley stableford Mens SR: 67.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 72.0

Course: GA Course 1 - 18 Jamberoo Total Entrants : 46

Description :

null Groups :

Time Of Day null

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Draper, Jeff 2120800787 24 38 $45.00

2 Humphries, Anthony 2120804161 6 34 C/B $40.00

3 Chilby, Ron 2120800793 15 34 $35.00

4 Smee, Mitchell 2120803991 25 33 C/B $30.00

5 Adams, Daniel 2120803465 6 33 $25.00

6 Poidevin, Rod 2120803770 16 32C/B $20.00

7 Laman, Noel 2120804008 3 32 1 Ball

8 Francis, Peter 2120800969 17 31C/B 1 Ball

9 Foster, Craig 2120800351 7 31 1 Ball

10 Lee, Craig 2120803328 16 31C/B 1 Ball

11 Pringle, John 2120803132 16 31C/B 1 Ball

12 Aboozaid, Brian 2120800957 21 31C/B 1 Ball

13 Coffee, Neen 2120804048 50 31C/B 1 Ball

14 Hewson, Ron 2120801258 23 31 1 Ball

15 Piccirillo, David 2120803996 17 29 C/B 1 Ball

16 Sheehan, Ray 2120800798 19 29 1 Ball

17 Leckey, Christopher 2120801089 11 28 C/B 1 Ball

18 Thrower, Al 2120803172 22 28 C/B 1 Ball

19 White, David 2120803087 10 28 C/B 1 Ball

20 Alhovirta, Alan 2120803649 19 28 1 Ball

21 Holt, Kenneth Donald 2120803793 17 27 C/B 1 Ball

22 Bampton, Norm 2120800658 19 27 C/B 1 Ball

23 Hol, John 2120801388 22 27 C/B 1 Ball

24 Skarratts, Les 2120804067 12 27 C/B 1 Ball

25 Anthony, John 2120801968 13 27 1 Ball

26 Wallace, Peter 2120803992 35 26 C/B

27 Mc Glinchey, Bernie 2120800872 17 26 C/B

28 Curran, Dean 2120803679 13 26 C/B

29 Plekan, Luke 2120804121 39 26 C/B

30 Hahn, Phil 2120802271 19 26 C/B

31 Turley, Joel Philip 2120803936 25 26

32 Hodgson, Lex 2120803754 29 25C/B

33 Van Woerkom, April 2120800891 15 25C/B

34 Carr, Brian 2120803398 20 25

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran
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41
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Name

Baker, Kenneth

Callala Country Golf Club

Newton, David
Condon, Tim
Burgess, Scott
Travers, Pat
Wight, Allan
Crockford, Quincy
Mann, Kenneth
Fisher, Mark
Hanigan, Les
Crockford, Delmyr Gee
Morris, Bill

Nearest to Pin

Hole
3

7
9
8
13

Name
Dean Curran

John Pringle
Anthony Humphries
Al Thrower

Lex Hodgson
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Prize
2 Balls

2 Balls
2 Balls
2 Balls
$49.45

Golflink

2120405503

2120803268
2120801350
2120804124
2120803312
2120804000
2120803671
2120803648
2120803260
2120800867
2120803668
2120802114

PCC

Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
9 24 C/B
29 24 C/B
19 24 C/B
32 24
30 23C/B
24 23C/B
42 23
28 20
22 17
30 16
20 13
19 NSNA

Distance Grade Description
NTP ( Hole 3)210 cm

NTP ( Hole 7 )163 cm
NTP ( Hole 9)303 cm
Men's D&P

210cm
163 cm
303 cm
51cm

139 cm

Supershot
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